
Today's Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other price in mandi markets

Commodity Market District State 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Bijaynagar APMC Beawar Rajasthan  50.00  5,000.00  5,160.00 -  4,800.00

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Whole Dasada Patadi APMC Surendranagar Gujarat  49.90  4,990.00  5,110.00 -  4,800.00

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Mohangarh APMC Jaisalmer Rajasthan  55.00  5,500.00  5,600.00 -  5,400.00

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Sami APMC Patan Gujarat  48.75  4,875.00  5,000.00 -  4,750.00

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Kalol APMC Gandhinagar Gujarat  46.00  4,600.00  5,755.00 -  3,500.00

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Madanganj Kishangarh APMC Ajmer Rajasthan  32.59  3,259.00  3,699.00 -  2,599.00

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Other Nagaur APMC Nagaur Rajasthan  52.50  5,250.00  5,250.00 -  5,250.00
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